2
C
H
IC
A
G
O
 O

Self-Powered 120 to 277VAC Less than 3.5W Ni-Cd battery 2 Hours
Self-Powered diagnostic 120 to 277VAC Less than 3.5W Ni-Cd battery 2 Hours
How to Order
HOUSING COLOR
CUSTOM
SPECIFICATION
MODEL LEGEND AND PANEL TRIM PLATE OPTIONS
Blank=  Brushed
aluminum
W= White
B= Black
BR=  Dark bronze
(painted)
PB= Polished brass
CH=  Polished
Chrome
CC= City of Chicago PLX= AC only
PLXDC=  AC/DC-Remote 6-24V
PLX2CKT=  AC-Dual circuit
PLXN= Self-Powered
PLXND=  Self-Powered Diagnostic
#2A=  Single Face, STAIRS, No Arrow
#17A=  Double Face, STAIRS, No Arrow
#5A=  Single Face, STAIRS, Arrow right
#8A=  Single Face, STAIRS, Arrow left
#11A=  Single Face, STAIRS, Double Arrow
#23A=  Double Face, STAIRS, Double Arrow
#20A=  Double Face, (1) STAIRS, (2) STAIRS, Single Arrow
#3=  Single Face, EXIT, No Arrow
#18=  Double Face, EXIT, No Arrow
#6=  Single Face, EXIT, Arrow right
#9=  Single Face, EXIT, Arrow left
#12=  Single Face, EXIT, Double Arrow
#24=  Double Face, EXIT, Double Arrow
#21=  Double Face, (1) EXIT, (2) EXIT, Single Arrow
LP=  Panel shipped separately
A=  Angular
C=  Circular
-DL=  Damp Locations
-X=  Less backbox
Example: WCCPLX#2AA